
さいたま市ｽﾎﾟｰﾂ少年団野球部会大宮

第３５回　軟式少年野球　選手権大会

令和６年５月１２日～

9:00

9:00

14:00

11:00

春岡

島小タイガース

２５日宝B①

１８日西B③

西A   ：　西遊馬公園　A面

中川メッツ 西B   ：　西遊馬公園　B面

宝A   ：　宝来公園　A面

宝B   ：　宝来公園　B面

大宮ファミリーズ

南平台カージナルス

１日宝B

２６日西B①

三橋ヤンキース

さいたまオールウェイズ

宮原ドラゴンズ

大宮フレンド

大宮ベアーズ

加茂川ワイルドダックス

さいたまフェニックス

大宮ツインズ

さいたまスターズ

大宮パワーズ

大宮ドラゴンズ


